Domenica 25 gennaio 2015

MARCIALONGALS

Lago di Tesero — Cavalese

Cat. ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

1° Monsorno Nicole US LAVAZE’

2° Dellagiacoma Carola USD CERMIS

3° Boccardi Maria Eugenia ALTIPIANI SKI TEAM

18°  Santini Anna GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

23°  Necchi Alice GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
27 partecipanti

Cat. ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1° Dellagiacoma Stefano USD CERMIS

2° Facchini Davide US DOLOMITICA

3° Valerio Michele US CARISOLO

22° Moser Martin GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

25° Braito Luca GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

29°  Schmidt Luca GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

http://www.fisitrentino.it/classifiche/c_gara.asp?gid=8831

36 partecipanti

31'22.7
31'51.8
33'07.5
38'32.3
41°00.2

27'40.9
27'41.1
28'06.5
30'41.2
31'06.2
32'37.0



