

Cat. ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

23°	Necchi Alice	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	41'00.2
18°	Santini Anna	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	38'32.3
3°	Boccardi Maria Eugenia	ALTIPIANI SKI TEAM	33'07.5
2°	Dellagiacoma Carola	USD CERMIS	31'51.8
1°	Monsorno Nicole	US LAVAZE'	31'22.7

27 partecipanti

Cat. ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1°	Dellagiacoma Stefano	USD CERMIS	27'40.9
2°	Facchini Davide	US DOLOMITICA	27'41.1
3°	Valerio Michele	US CARISOLO	28'06.5
22°	Moser Martin	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	30'41.2
25°	Braito Luca	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	31'06.2
29°	Schmidt Luca	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	32'37.0

36 partecipanti

http://www.fisitrentino.it/classifiche/c_gara.asp?gid=8831